

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

REVISION APPLICATION NO.255 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Harjeet Kaur Bhagwant for Applicant.
Mrs. Sangeeta D. Shinde APP for Respondent Nos.2,3 and 4.

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J.
DATE : 15th July 2015

P.C.:

Heard learned Counsel for the applicant.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 5th
August 2015. The learned APP waives notice for and on
behalf of the respondent nos.2,3 and 4.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)