

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET**

CRIMINAL REVISION NO. 255 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda Court's or Judge's
Orders of Coram, appearance, Court's
orders or directions and Registrar's orders

Mrs. Harjeet Kaur for the applicant
Mr. Rajesh More, APP for the respondent State

**CORAM: SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATED : 21st SEPTEMBER, 2015.**

PC. :

1. Mr. More, learned APP seeks leave to file an affidavit on behalf of respondent no.3, before the next date. Leave is granted.
2. Stand over to 12th October, 2015.

(ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)

Certificate

Certified to be true and correct copy of the
original signed judgment / order.